

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2004

CC 12084-12104/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 06/05/2004 in WP No. 3323/2002 & WP No. 3340/2002 & WP No. 3553/2002 & WP No. 3564/2002 & WP No. 4325/1999 & WP No. 4632/1999 & WP No. 4645/1999 & WP No. 5157/1999 & WP No. 5160/1999 & WP No. 5166/1999 & WP No. 5600/1999 & WP No. 5684/1999 & WP No. 5685/1999 & WP No. 5824/1999 & WP No. 5963/1999 & WP No. 6150/1999 & WP No. 6472/2000 & WP No. 6481/1999 & WP No. 6605/1999 & WP No. 6695/1999 & WP No. 8382/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TUKARAM TRYAMBAK CHAUDHARI AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With IA.1-21 appln.for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 15/07/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The matter is adjourned to next week. No further time will be granted.

(Usha Bhardwaj)

P.S. To Registrar

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master